

RATES 2025 - DRY MARINA (WINTER)

(rates include 21% VAT)

WINTER PERIOD:

From October 1, 2024 to May 31, 2025

SEASON	MONTH	WINTER	ANNUAL	MOVEMENT (LOW SEASON)	MOVEMENT (HIGH SEASON)
Up to 5 mts	180,00€	1.100,00€	1.950,00€	20,00€	67,40€
Up to 6 mts	210,00€	1.200,00€	2.117,50€	20,00€	67,40€
Up to 7 mts	240,00€	1.300,00€	2.300,00€	20,00€	67,40€
Up to 8 mts	270,00€	1.450,00€	2.660,00€	20,00€	67,40€

Low Season Hours: 9 a.m. - 5 p.m.

High Season Hours: subject to availability

The rates (Winter 8 Months and Annual) include 4 days of stay in the dry dock and 8 days of navigation) Rates are per movement.

These conditions are only applicable to boats that can be maneuvered with the Port's forklifts.

For boats with lengths >7m, you must contact the Port Authority beforehand.

RATES 2025 - DRY MARINA (D	RY MOORING)
----------------------------	-------------

(rates include 21% VAT)

HIGH SEASON:

LOW SEASON:

From June 1, 2024 to September 30, 2025 From October 1, 2024 to May 31, 2025

SEASON	MONTH HIGH	4 MONTHS HIGH	8 MONTHS LOW	ANNUAL
Up to 5 mts	605,00€	2.178,00€	1.420,00€	3.238,20€
Up to 6 mts	850,00€	3.060,00€	1.520,00€	4.122,00€
Up to 7 mts	970,00€	3.492,00€	1.620,00€	4.600,80€
Up to 8 mts	1.090,00€	3.924,00€	1.770,00€	5.124,60€

High Season Hours: 9 am - 8 pm

Low Season Hours: 9 a.m. - 5 p.m.

Rates include crane movements, upon request 24 hours in advance.

Limited places in High Season